

1st on A/c Bill

7

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Const ⁿ & 5 year Maint.					
of Road from Dehai-Yadunath					
pur Road to Bauliya to Bansi					
Bigha under Anushah - NDB-					
BRRP-2 - G8-Dehri Scheme.					
Agency:-	Sri. Basant Kumar				
	At+Po- Nauhatta, Rohtas, Bihar				
Agreement No:-	RWD, Dehri/06-MMGSY/				
	SPD/2024-25 dt- 14/11/2024				
Date of Commencement-	17/10/2024				
S/D of Completion -	16/10/2025				
Abstract of Cost					
1) Providing & laying of concrete					
Bench mark					
i) Bench mark Pillars					
BIC-10-1 of TMS Qty = 02 Nos.					
@ 4484.11/- = ₹ 8968.22					
ii) Reference Pillars-					
BIC-10-1 of TMS Qty = 05 Nos.					
@ 2070.81/- = ₹ 10354.05					
2) Cleaning & grubbing of Road					
Land					
BIC-10-1 of TMS Qty = 1.02 Nos.					
@ 75573.34/- = ₹ 77085.20					
3) Cutting of trees including cutting					
of trunks etc.					
BIC-10-2 of TMS Qty = 09 Nos.					
@ 357.22/- = ₹ 3215.00					

Continuation

02

99622.20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			612.2	2	99622.10
4) Removal of Telephone / Electric poles and lines etc.					
RFIP-2 of 1000 etc. 2			102 Nos.		
@ 249.57/2			2		499.10
5) Const ⁿ of embankment with approved materials with land upto 100m.					
RFIP-3 of 1000 etc. 2			1073.55 m ³		
@ 237.45/2			2		255237.10
6) Const ⁿ of embankment with approved materials with a land upto 1000m					
RFIP-3 of 1000 etc. 2			119.28 m ³		
@ 261.09/2			2		31143.10
7) Const ⁿ of Subgrade and earthwork shoulders.					
RFIP-5 of 1000 etc. 2			3292.50 m ³		
P-6 of 1000 etc. 2			786.57 m ³		
P-6 of 1000 etc. 2			252.14 m ³		
Total etc. 2			4331.21 m ³		
@ 264.63/2			2		1146168.10
8) Const ⁿ of Granular Sub base with well graded materials					
RFIP-6 of 1000 etc. 2			1081.95 m ³		
Unit quantity 2			1076.41 m ³		
@ 2524.55/2			2		2717451.10
Continuation 2					4250120.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/P = 2	4250/20.
9) P/L/S/C of stone Agg to 1st Gr-3					
B/P/P-6 of 7MB qty =			413.44 m ³		
Limit quantity =		411.90 m ³			
@		4001.29/2	2		1648131.00
10) Dismantling of existing structure in Cement Concrete					
B/P/P-5 of 7MB qty =		1.20 m ³			
@		683.75/2	2		821.00
11) Dismantling of existing structure of brickwork in Cement Mortar					
B/P/P-5 of 7MB qty =		34.68 m ³			
@		319.41/2	2		11068.00
12) Removing all type of lime pipes and stacking					
B/P/P-5 of 7MB qty =		15.00 m ³			
@		258.70/2	2		3881.00
13) Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
B/P/P-3 of 7MB qty =		90.92 m ³			
@		398.62/2	2		36243.00
14) Sand filling in foundation					
B/P/P-5 of 7MB qty =		2.69 m ³			
@		681.99 m ³	2		1835.00
15) Providing 1/5 per as leveling coarse					
B/P/P-4 of 7MB qty =		14.88 m ³			
@		6115.30/2	2		90966.00

Continuation

402 ₹ 6041230.00

Continuation